
 LIVINGSTON CONFERENCE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION DIRECTORY 
 ATHLETIC DIRECTORS' AVAILABILTY 
 
AVON (14414) — ANDY ENGLERT 
Email:   aenglert@avoncsd.org 
School Phone:  226-2455  
AD Phone:  226-2455-ext 1717 
Home Phone:  382-3667 
FAX:   226-8202 
Cell   261 3419 
Available:  after 11 am 
 
BATH (14810) –Randy Abrams 
Email:   rabrams@bathcsd.org 
School Phone:  (607) 776-4107 
AD Phone:  (607) 776-4107-ext 2401 
Cell   607 3681497   
FAX:   (607 776-3512 
 
CAL-Mum (14423)—MIKE Reed 
Email:   mreed@cal-mum.org 
School Phone:  538-6811 
AD Phone:  538-3411 
Home Phone:  585 330 1302 
Cell   585 330 1302 
Available:  before-8:30,after 2 
 
DANSVILLE (14437) —ROB VANSCOTER 
Email:   vanscoterr@dansvillecsd,org 
School Phone:  335-4010 
AD Phone:  335-4010ext 1018 
Secretary  335 4010 ext  1017: 
Cell   585-703-5942 
FAX    335-4016 
Available:  After 11 am 
 
GENESEO (14454) –   CRAIG VELEY 
Email:   craigveley@geneseocsd.org 
School Phone:  243-3450 
AD Phone:  243-3450-ext 1107 
FAX:   243-2511 
Cell   739-8632 
 
HORNELL (14843) – John Cardamone 
Email:   john.cardamone@hornellcsd.org 
School Phone:  (607) 324-1303 
AD Phone:  (607) 324-1303 ext 1112 
Cell   607 382 1805 
FAX:   (607) 324-3421 
 
KESHEQUA (14517) –BRAD LEHMAN 
Email:   blehman@keshequa.org  
School Phone:  468-2900 
AD Phone:  468-2900 ext 2021 
Secretary  468 2900 ext 2012 
Cell   315 771 1520 
FAX:   468 5493 
 
LEROY (14482) –  Jamie Clark  
Email   jclarku@leroycsd.org 
School Phone  768-8131 
AD Phone  768-? 
Cell   

Fax   768-8929 
 
Letchworth (14066)—Mark Sanderson 
Email:  msanderson@letchworth.k12.ny.us 
AD Phone:  493-3511 
FAX:   585 493 2762 
Cell   585-727 1125 
LIVONIA (14487)  MARK KRESS 
Email:   mkress@livoniacsd.org 
School Phone:  346-4000 
AD Phone:  346-4000 Ext 1211 
Secretary  346-4000 Ext 1022 
FAX:   346-9605 
Cell   705 7602 
 
MT. MORRIS (14510)  Wayne Swede 
Email:   wswede@mtmorriscsd.org 
School Phone:  658-3331-ext-3210 
FAX:   658-4814 
Cell   507-3651 
 
PAVILION (14525) — JIM SATTORA 
Email: sattora@pavilioncsd.org 
School Phone:  584-3115 
AD Phone:  584-1009 
Home Phone:  226-3237 
Cell   704-6433 
FAX:   584-3421 
Available:  8-9  & 1-2:30 
 
PERRY (14530) — Jeremy Ohlson 
Email    johlson@perry.k12.ny.us 
School Phone:  237-0270 
AD Phone:  237-0270 Ext. 1003  
Cell    585-689 9749 

WARSAW (14569) —  ED STORES 
Email:   estores2@warsaw.k12.ny.us 
AD Phone:  786-8000-Ext 2640 
Home Phone:  786-5585 
FAX:   786-2871 
Classroom  786-8000-Ext 2137 
WYOMING –Pete Terbuska 
Email   pterbuska@wyoming.k12.ny.us 
School   585 –495-6222  
Cell  585 409 7386 
WAY-COH (14572) — JIM BROWNELL 
Email:   Jbrownell@wccsk12.org 
AD Phone:  728-2366-ext 3367 
School Phone:  728-2366 
FAX   728-2425 
Cell   734-9733 
 
YORK (14539)— ED ORMAN 
Email   ehorman@yorkcsd.org 
School Phone:  243-1730 
AD Phone:  243-1730 Ext 2511 
Cell   585 739 6828 
FAX:   243-5269 
 



EXECUTIVE SECRETARY — BILL BURNS 
Home Phone:  343-3896 
Email:   wburns2@rochester.rr.com 
Cell   585 356 2408 
Home Address:  4 Naramore Drive 

Batavia, NY 14020 
 
EXEC. SEC. SECT V –Kathy Hoyt 
Office Phone:  315 332 7324 
Cell   315 226 2097  
Email   khoyt@wflboces.org 
Address   131 Drumlin Court-Maple Bldg 
   Newark, NY 14513 

mailto:khoyt@wflboces.org

